        深圳市富满电子集团股份有限公司
 SHEN ZHEN FINE MAD ELECTRONICS GROUP CO., LTD.
SC9193(文件编号：S&CIC0741)
150mA, Ultra-Low Noise, Ultra-Fast CMOS LDO Regulator
第 1 页 共 11 页
General Description
The SC9193 is designed for portable RF and wireless applications with demanding performance and space requirements.
The SC9193 performance is optimized for battery-powered systems to deliver ultra low noise and low quiescent current.

directly or through a Finemad distributor located in your
area, otherwise visit our website for detail.
Ordering Information
Note:
Finemad Pb-free and green products are:
 RoHS compliant and compatible with the current require-
ments of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
 Suitable for use in SnPb or Pb-free soldering processes.
 100% matte tin (Sn) plating.
SC9193-
Package Type
U5:SC-70-5
B:SOT-23-5
QW-WDFN-6L 2×2(W-Type)
Operating Temperature Range
P:Pb Free with Commercial Standard
G:Green(Halogen Free with Commer-
cial Standard)
Output Voltage
15:1.5V
16:1.6V
:
49:4.9V
50:5.0V
1H:1.85V
2H:2.85V
4G:4.75V
        深圳市富满电子集团股份有限公司
 SHEN ZHEN FINE MAD ELECTRONICS GROUP CO., LTD.
SC9193(文件编号：S&CIC0741)
150mA, Ultra-Low Noise, Ultra-Fast CMOS LDO Regulator
第 2 页 共 11 页
Pin Configurations
(TOP VIEW)
Typical Application Circuit
V IN V OU T
G ND
E N B P
VI N
CI N
VO UT
CO UT
1 uF /X 7R1 uF
C hi p  E n ab l e
CB P
2 2n F
Functional Pin Description
Pin Name Pin Function
EN
Chip Enable (Active High). Note that this pin is high impedance. There should be a pull low 100kΩ
resistor connected to GND when the control signal is floating.
BP Reference Noise Bypass
GND Ground
VOUT Output Voltage
VIN Power Input Voltage
Function Block Diagram
Absolute Maximum Ratings    (Note 1)
 Supply Input Voltage--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 6V
 Power Dissipation, PD @ TA = 25°C
SC-70-5 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 300mW
SOT-23-5 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 400mW
WDFN-6L 2x2 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 606mW
        深圳市富满电子集团股份有限公司
 SHEN ZHEN FINE MAD ELECTRONICS GROUP CO., LTD.
SC9193(文件编号：S&CIC0741)
150mA, Ultra-Low Noise, Ultra-Fast CMOS LDO Regulator